.
Discontinuation Notice of PCM-9363 series
Reason
Due to Intel® announced product discontinuance of their 82801HBM I/O Controller Hub (ICH8M);
we hereby announce the discontinuation of PCM-9363 series.
Products Affected/ Advantech Ordering Codes
PCM-9363 series 3,5” Single Board Computer (SBC)
based on Intel® Atom™ N455/D525 CPU and Intel® 82801HBM I/O Controller Hub (ICH8M)
  PCM-9363N-S6A1E
  PCM-9363D-S8A1E
  PCM-9363NZ-1GS6A1E
  PCM-9363NZ21GS6A1E
  and all related custom T-P/N´s and ODM-P/N´s
Discontinuance Milestones
Last Product Discontinuance Order Date:    February / 15, 2016
Last Product Discontinuance Shipment Date:   January / 31, 2017
Please determine your remaining demand and place your "Last Product Discontinuance Orders" in
accordance with the "Discontinuance Milestones" listed above. Orders are non-cancelable and
non-returnable after February 15, 2016.
Suggested Replacement
As a replacement Advantech recommends to migrate to the following 3.5" SBC
PCM-9365 series    Intel® Atom™ E3825 & Celeron® N2930 (available)
PCM-9376 series  AMD® G-Series T40E/T16R, 3.5" SBC (available)
PCM-9310 series  Intel® Pentium N3700 & Celeron N3150/N3050 SoC, 3.5" SBC (Q1/16)
Issue Date October/ 23, 2015 PCN No.:  150610